
17:00 Bratislava hl.st. 64 0 648

18:00 18:00 0:00 64 Kuty 18 64 584

18:19 18:20 0:01 57 Breclav 59 82 566

19:03 0:00 4:57 82 Brno dolni 91 141 507

1:12 1:13 0:01 76 Ceska Trebova 60 232 416

2:02 2:02 0:00 73 Pardubice 107 292 356

3:30 4:35 1:05 73 Praha Vrsovice 96 399 249

5:51 5:52 0:01 76 Tabor 26 495 153

6:12 6:12 0:00 78 Veseli n. Luznici 29 521 127

6:33 6:33 0:00 83 Hluboka n.V. Zamosti 36 550 98

7:07 7:34 0:27 64 Cicenice 23 586 62

7:58 8:02 0:04 58 Cejetice 7 609 39

8:08 8:27 0:19 70 Strakonice 9 616 32

8:42 9:02 0:20 36 Hostice 2 625 23

9:06 9:07 0:01 30 Volyne 21 627 21

9:40 38 Vimperk 648

6:45 Vimperk 21 0 648

7:25 7:31 0:06 32 Volyne 5 21 627

7:37 7:38 0:01 50 Strunkovice 6 26 622

7:50 8:25 0:35 30 Strakonice 14 32 616

8:36 8:41 0:05 76 Razice 52 46 602

9:22 12:52 3:30 76 Hluboka n.V. Zamosti 29 98 550

13:16 13:16 0:00 72 Veseli n. Luznici 26 127 521

13:36 13:37 0:01 78 Tabor 96 153 495

15:02 15:49 0:47 68 Praha Vrsovice 51 249 399

16:27 16:37 0:10 81 Pecky 14 300 348

16:49 16:52 0:03 70 Kolin 22 314 334

17:10 17:14 0:04 73 Recany n. Labem 20 336 312

17:29 17:29 0:00 80 Pardubice 50 356 292

18:05 18:09 0:04 83 Usti nad Orlici 10 406 242

18:18 18:19 0:01 67 Ceska Trebova 91 416 232

19:29 19:30 0:01 78 Brno dolni 25 507 141

19:49 19:53 0:04 79 Vranovice 23 532 116

20:10 20:13 0:03 81 Podivin 11 555 93

20:22 20:23 0:01 73 Breclav 18 566 82

20:39 20:39 0:00 67 Kuty 64 584 64

21:39 64 Bratislava hl.st. 648

Jazda s Cecanou do Hostic 4. - 7.7.2024

Prich. Odch. Pobyt km / hod Stanica
km do 
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km do 

ciela


